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
Opener
Shared Driveway
Side Load

Tandem
1 Carport
2 Carport
3 Carport\+
1 Off Street
2 Off Street
On Street
Assigned
Lift
Common Area
Farm Bldg

Basement/Foundation: 1 to 11 req'd

Block
Cellar
Crawl
Egress Window(s)
Full
Partial

Poured
Slab
Walkout
Walkup
None

Exterior

Aluminum
Asbestos
Block
Brick
Cement Fiber

Board
Log
Masonry

Shingle
Steel
Stone
Stucco
Vinyl
Wood
Other

Rooms

1st Flr Owner
Suite

1st Flr Laundry
2nd Flr Laundry

LL Laundry
Bonus Room
Den - Non Bsmt
Dining Room
Eat Space/Kit
Family Rm/Non

Bsmt

Florida Room
Great Room
Living Room
Loft
Mother-In-Law

Suite
Rec Rm/Bsmt

Fireplace

One
Two
Three
Four or More
Decorative

Direct Vent
Gas Log
Log Woodburning
Woodburning

Stove

Heating

Baseboard
Electric
Forced Air
Gas
Geothermal
Gravity
Heat Pump
Hot Water

Oil
Propane
Radiant
Solar
Steam Heat
Woodburning

Furnace

Air Conditioning

Central
Wall

Window

Windows

Insulated All
Insulated Part

Storm All
Storm Part

Interior Flooring

Carpet
Ceramic/Porcelain
Laminate-Artificial
Renewable Green
StoneSolid/

Composite

Vinyl
Wood-Solid or

Veneer
Other-None

Exterior Amenities

Above Ground
Pool

Additional Building
Balcony
Boat Dock
Deck
End Unit
Fenced Yard
Hot Tub

Inground Pool
Invisible Fence
Irrigation System
Patio
Screen Porch
Storage Shed
Waste Tr/Sys
Well

Interior Amenities

Central Vac
Dishwasher
Electric Range
Elevator
Garden/Soak Tub
Gas Range

Hot Tub
Humidifier
Microwave
Pool
Refrigerator
Security System

Trash Compactor Whirlpool/Tub
Cmplex/Sub Amenities

Basketball Court
Bike/Walk Path
Clubhouse
Cluster/

PatioHomFeat
Fitness Facility
Gated Community
Golf Club

Indoor Sport
Facilty

Outdoor Sports
Area

Park
Pool
Sidewalk
Tennis Court

Accessible Features: 1 req'd

Accessible Features:
New Financing

Assumable
Conventional
FHA
Land Contract
Lease Opt/

Purchase

Owner
USDA
VA
Other

Lot Characteristics

Cul-de-Sac
Fenced Pasture
Golf CRS Lot
Lake Front
Pond
Ravine Lot
Riverfront

Sloped Lot
Split Option Avail
Stream On Lot
Water View
Waterfront
Wooded

Leased Items

Leased Items:
Warranty

Building
Gas Line

Home
Other

Alternate Uses

Bed & Breakfast
Business Op
Commercial
Farm
Industrial

Land
Multi-Family
Office
Rooming House
Other

Tax

Homestead Tax Abatement
MLS Primary PhotoSrc: 1 req'd

Print Without
Photo

Realtor Provided

Printing Services

100 Blk/Wht Fliers
- Multiple Photos -
10.87

25 Color Fliers -
Multiple Photos -
10.87

Just Listed
Postcard - Call

No Printing
Services

Other Print Project
- Call
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Room Information

Room Name†
†Room Name:

flexmlsforms.seller1.datesignedflexmlsforms.seller1.signature

Seller Date Time

flexmlsforms.seller2.datesignedflexmlsforms.seller2.signature

Seller Date Time

flexmlsforms.selleragent.datesignedflexmlsforms.selleragent.signature

Listing Agent Date Time

flexmlsforms.sellerbroker.datesignedflexmlsforms.sellerbroker.signature

Listing Broker Date Time
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